Łączniki do izolacji dachów płaskich
Telescope fixing for flat roofs insulation | Flachdachbefestigung
WKRĘTY SAMOGWINTUJĄCE DO TULEI TELESKOPOWYCH IDP / IDPO
DO PODŁOŻY DREWNIANYCH
powłoka antykorozyjna PROTECT 1000™
SELF TAPPING TIMBER SCREWS FOR TELESCOPE PLUGS IDP / IDPO
onto timber substructure, anticorrosive coating PROTECT 1000™
SELBSTSCHNEIDENDE HOLZSCHRAUBEN
passend zu TELESKOP DÄMMSTOFFDÜBEL IDP / IDPO
für Holzkonstruktionen, Korrosionsschutzbeschichtung PROTECT 1000™
d × L (mm) index
5,0 × 80
T25
LI-500080 200 1600
5,0 × 100 LI-500100 200 1600
L
d
TYPE: HFW
WKRĘTY SAMOGWINTUJĄCE DO TULEI TELESKOPOWYCH IDP / IDPO
DO PODŁOŻY BETONOWYCH
z ostrzem wiercącym, powłoka antykorozyjna PROTECT 1000™
CONCRETE SCREWS FOR TELESCOPE PLUGS IDP / IDPO
onto concrete substructure, with cutting point, anticorrosive coating PROTECT 1000™
BETONSCHRAUBEN
passend zu TELESKOP DÄMMSTOFFDÜBEL IDP / IDPO
mit Bohrspitze für Betonkonstruktionen, Korrosionsschutzbeschichtung PROTECT 1000™
d × L (mm) index
6,1 × 55
T25
LI-610055 5 250 2000
6,1 × 65 LI-610065 5 250 2000
6,1 × 85 LI-610085 5 250 2000
6,1 × 100 LI-610100 5 200 1600
6,1 × 120 LI-610120 5 200 800
6,1 × 150 LI-610150 5 200 800
6,1 × 180 LI-610180 5 200 800
6,1 × 200 LI-610200 5 100 400
6,1 × 220 LI-610220 5 100 400
6,1 × 240 LI-610240 5 100 400
6,1 × 250 LI-610250 5 100 400
6,1 × 300 LI-610300 5 100 400
L
d
TYPE: HFC
P
ro
te
c
t
1
0
0
0
European Technical Assessment
ETAG 006 (as EAD)
P
ro
te
c
t
1
0
0
0
European Technical Assessment
ETAG 006 (as EAD)
15 Testcycles
Kesternich
15 Testcycles
Kesternich